MTMECHANICAL ANCHORS
TECHNICAL GUIDE
Through-bolt anchor for heavy duty
REV5 1
Through-bolt expansion anchor with controlled torque,
for use in non cracked concrete
ETA Assessed Option 7. A2 Stainless shaft. A2 Stainless clip.
DESCRIPTION

h,V 0,32 0,45 0,55 0,63 0,71 0,77 0,84 0,89 0,95 1,00
h
1,5 •  c
0,5
h,V = >_ 1,0( )
MT TECHNICAL GUIDE
Through-bolt anchor for heavy duty MECHANICAL ANCHORS
REV514
Code Size
Maximum
thickness of
fixture
Axle letter
(length)
•• MI06045 M6 x 45 Ø6 1 A 200 1.200
• MI06060 M6 x 60 Ø6 2 B 200 1.200
• MI06080 M6 x 80 Ø6 22 D 200 1.200
• MI06120 M6 x 120 Ø6 62 G 100 600
• MI06140 M6 x 140 Ø6 82 I 100 600
• MI06160 M6 x 160 Ø6 102 J 100 400
• MI06170 M6 x 170 Ø6 112 K 100 800
• MI06180 M6 x 180 Ø6 122 L 100 600
• MI08050 M8 x 50 Ø8 4 A 100 800
MI08075 M8 x 75 Ø8 5 C 100 600
MI08090 M8 x 90 Ø8 20 E 100 600
MI08115 M8 x 115 Ø8 45 G 100 400
MI10070 M10 x 70 Ø10 3 C 100 400
Code Size
Maximum
thickness of
fixture
Axle letter
(length)
MI10090 M10 x 90 Ø10 10 E 100 400
MI10120 M10 x 120 Ø10 40 G 50 300
MI10150 M10 x 150 Ø10 70 I 50 200
• MI12075 M12 x 75 Ø12 5 C 50 300
MI12090 M12 x 90 Ø12 13 E 50 200
MI12110 M12 x 110 Ø12 18 F 50 200
MI12140 M12 x 140 Ø12 48 I 50 200
• MI16090 M16 x 90 Ø16 4 E 25 150
MI16145 M16 x 145 Ø16 23 I 25 100
MI16170 M16 x 170 Ø16 48 K 25 75
• MI20120 M20 x 120 Ø20 5 G 20 40
MI20170 M20 x 170 Ø20 23 K 20 40
MI20220 M20 x 220 Ø20 73 O 20 40
• Non assessed sizes. Resistance values and installation data are not applicable to these references. For further information, please contact Technical Department.